
THESEUS/ImageCLEF preWorkshop 
Corfu, Greece, 29th September 2009 

 
Workshop Program 
 
09:30 0:15 min Henning Müller Opening - Welcome to Workshop/ Overview ImageCLEF 2009 
09:45 0:15 min Panayiotis Vlamos Welcome of the University 
10:00 0:45 min Ralf Schäfer (Keynote) Theseus Project - Semantic and Image Processing Technologies and its Applications 
10:45 0:20 min Jussi Karlgren Affect, Appeal, and Sentiment as Factors Influencing Interaction with Multimedia Information 
11:05 0:20 min Coffee  
11:25 0:20 min Mark Huiskes Hierarchical Annotation of Large Image Collections 
11:45 0:20 min Stefanie Nowak Hierachial Measure and Visualization 
12:05 0:20 min Theodora Tsikrika Are clickthrough data reliable as image annotations? 
12:25 0:20 min István Petrás SzTAKI@ImageCLEF 2009 
12:45 2:00 min Lunch  
14:45 0:45 min Stefan Rüger (Keynote) More than a thousand words 
15:30 0:20 min Hugo Jair On the SAIAPR TC-12 Benchmark 
15:50 0:20 min Teerapong Leelanupab Application and Evaluation of Multi-Dimensional Diversity 
16:10 0:20 min Coffee  
16:30 0:20 min Alexander Loos Evaluation of Algorithms for the Summarization of Photo Collections 
16:50 0:20 min Alexander Dmitruk Multidimensional structural descriptors for medical image retrieval 
17:10 0:20 min Adil Alpokocak Ontology-based Annotation and Retrieval System for Digital Mammography Images 
17:30 0:30 min Final Discussion Closing 

   
20:00 Workshop Dinner (Location announced in the workshop) 
 
Location: University of Corfu, Greek (Department of Informatics, Plateia Tsirigoti 7, Aretaios Building, Room 3, Second Floor) 
 
 

                               

http://maps.google.de/maps?f=q&source=s_q&hl=de&geocode=&q=Korfu+griechenland+7+Tsirigoti+Square+49100&sll=39.655927,19.944305&sspn=0.393837,0.891953&ie=UTF8&ll=39.624929,19.91993&spn=0.049252,0.111494&z=14&iwloc=A

